
From 1 April 2025

Family Builder™ 
treatment costs

Family Builder is a package of IVF treatment to enable patients to bank 
euploid embryos (embryos with a normal number of chromosomes), 
which have a higher chance of leading to a healthy pregnancy.

The Family Builder treatment package is designed to enable patients, especially 
those for whom time is limited, to bank euploid embryos so that they can optimise 
the chance of having the number of children that they really want. 

Age

Age

Pay as you go*

Pay as you go*

≤ 33

≤ 33

–

–

34-35

34-35

$40,200

$53,400

36-37

36-37

≥ 40

≥ 40

$38,400

$52,000

$35,000

$43,300

38-39

38-39

$36,000

$46,700

–

–

$46,440

$70,800

$45,990

$68,760

$40,540

$60,810

$42,130

$62,400

Family Builder 2**

Family Builder Plus**

*  Estimated fees for 2 or 3 IVF cycles and PGT-A on all tested embryos.

**  Family Builder does not include embryo transfer fee, includes PGT-A 
on required number of embryos to reach target
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