Family Builder™ treatment costs



Family Builder is a package of IVF treatment to enable patients to bank euploid embryos (embryos with a normal number of chromosomes),

The Family Builder treatment package is designed to enable patients, especially those for whom time is limited, to bank euploid embryos so that they can optimise the chance of having the number of children that they really want.

which have a higher chance of leading to a healthy pregnancy.

Age	Pay as you go*	Family Builder 2**
≤ 33	-	-
34-35	\$46,440	\$40,200
36-37	\$45,990	\$38,400
38-39	\$42,130	\$36,000
≥ 40	\$40,540	\$35,000

Age	Pay as you go*	Family Builder Plus**
≤ 33	-	-
34-35	\$70,800	\$53,400
36-37	\$68,760	\$52,000
38-39	\$62,400	\$46,700
≥ 40	\$60,810	\$43,300



^{*} Estimated fees for 2 or 3 IVF cycles and PGT-A on all tested embryos.

^{**} Family Builder does not include embryo transfer fee, includes PGT-A on required number of embryos to reach target